South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 01:31:09 pm

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

S 0317 General Bill, By Elliott, Rankin, Short, Reese and Giese
Similar (S 0380)
Summary: Interstate bulk prescription program established

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING ARTICLE 5 TO CHAPTER 6, TITLE
44 SO AS TO CREATE THE INTERSTATE BULK PRESCRIPTION DRUG PROGRAM WITH NEIGHBORING STATES TO
PROVIDE PRESCRIPTION DRUGS AT A REDUCED COST TO SENIOR AND DISABLED RESIDENTS WHO DO NOT
HAVE PRESCRIPTION DRUG COVERAGE.

02/04/03
02/04/03
05/19/03
05/20/03
05/20/03
05/21/03
05/21/03
05/27/03
05/27/03
05/28/03
05/29/03
06/03/03
06/03/03
06/03/03
06/05/03
06/05/03

01/13/04

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
House

Senate

Introduced and read first time SJ-4

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-4

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical Affairs SJ-8
Amended SJ-25

Read second time SJ-25

Read third time and sent to House SJ-19

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-51
Debate adjourned HJ-22

Read second time HJ-338

Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 29, 2003 HJ-23

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, June 3, 2003 HJ-14

Debate adjourned HJ-66

Amended HJ-129

Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-147
Non-concurrence in House amendment SJ-306

House insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Reps. McGee,
Cobb-Hunter and White HJ-174

Conference committee appointed Sens. Smith, Peeler, Elliott SJ-48

Page 1 of 1



