

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

S 0317 General Bill, By Elliott, Rankin, Short, Reese and Giese

Similar (S 0380)

Summary: Interstate bulk prescription program established

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING ARTICLE 5 TO CHAPTER 6, TITLE 44 SO AS TO CREATE THE INTERSTATE BULK PRESCRIPTION DRUG PROGRAM WITH NEIGHBORING STATES TO PROVIDE PRESCRIPTION DRUGS AT A REDUCED COST TO SENIOR AND DISABLED RESIDENTS WHO DO NOT HAVE PRESCRIPTION DRUG COVERAGE.

02/04/03	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-4
02/04/03	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-4
05/19/03	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical Affairs SJ-8
05/20/03	Senate	Amended SJ-25
05/20/03	Senate	Read second time SJ-25
05/21/03	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-19
05/21/03	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-51
05/27/03	House	Debate adjourned HJ-22
05/27/03	House	Read second time HJ-338
05/28/03	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 29, 2003 HJ-23
05/29/03	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, June 3, 2003 HJ-14
06/03/03	House	Debate adjourned HJ-66
06/03/03	House	Amended HJ-129
06/03/03	House	Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-147
06/05/03	Senate	Non-concurrence in House amendment SJ-306
06/05/03	House	House insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Reps. McGee, Cobb-Hunter and White HJ-174
01/13/04	Senate	Conference committee appointed Sens. Smith, Peeler, Elliott SJ-48